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
3 District
fé" Findley Elementary School - Public K-5 20 476 Beaverton School
= District
f@’ Stoller Middle School - Public 6-8 24 1,039 Beaverton School
] District
Students Average
per Total School
Name Level Type Grade Teacher Students Rating District
a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 6/1 0/2024



‘ SChOOI Report Oak Hills Elementary School

E‘ Portland Chinese School - Private  PK, K- 13 66 Beaverton School
g 12 District
Little Stars Montessori School - Private PK, K 1 14 Beaverton School
- District
E" McKinley Elementary School - Public K-5 15 580 Beaverton School
1 District
fg’ Jacob Wismer Elementary School - Public K-5 18 571 Beaverton School
1z District
E-" Westview High School - Public 9-12 22 2,360 Beaverton School
12 District
f&r St Pius X. School - Private  PK, K-8 13 541 Beaverton School
= District
fg’ Meadow Park Middle School - Public 6-8 18 693 Beaverton School
15 District
E-" Rock Creek Elementary School - Public K-5 20 420 Beaverton School
18 District
E" Elmonica Elementary School - Public K-5 17 432 Beaverton School
= District
fg’ Agia Sophia Academy - Private  PK, K-5 6 42 Beaverton School
12 District
E’ Beaverton Academy of Science & - Public 6-12 21 828 Beaverton School
13 Engineering District
E" Bonny Slope Elementary School - Public PK, K-5 20 608 Beaverton School
20 District

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
6/10/2024

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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'. For Sale @ Pending '. Distressed For Sale @ Distressed Pending

Living Lot List/ N/A Price
LR Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
LlStlIlgS ClOSGSt to the SChOOl Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Price sq. ft.

1 @ Pending - Pending as of 6/7/2024  MLS ID: 24442377

15134 NW Oakmont Loop Single Family 3/3  2,185sq 8,712 1967 $600,000 N/A $275
ft

Historic Oak Hills neighborhood daylight ranch. This charming residence has brand new hardscape completed in 2020,
enhancing its curb appeal. Step into the inviting living room, featuring a large picture window that floods the space with natural
light and a cozy woodburning fireplace perfect for chilly evenings. The adjacent dining area offers seamless access to the
backyard through sliding doors, making indoor-outdoor entertaining a breeze. The spacious primary bedroom has its own private
bath, providing a comfortable space to unwind. Two additional bedrooms and a full bathroom complete the main level, ensuring
room for family and guests. Downstairs, you'll find a generous family room with sliders leading to the backyard, a convenient
bathroom, and a laundry room, providing additional living space and functionality. This home has been thoughtfully updated with a
new furnace in 2015, A/C installed just three years ago, and a water heater replaced in 2011. The durable 40-year roof and
LeafGuard gutters, installed in 2013, offer peace of mind and low maintenance living. Enjoy the best of both worlds with a
peaceful suburban setting close to all the amenities you need. You'll be minutes away from a variety of restaurants, shopping,
nature parks, the Claremont Golf Club, and Portland Community College Rock Creek.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams PDX Central

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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SChOOI Report Oak Hills Elementary School

Living Lot List/ N/A Price
L Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
Listings closest to the school (cont.) e Ba (sqft) (sqf)  Bult  Price sq ft.

2 @ Pending - Pending as of 4/21/2024  MLS ID: 24682464

15543 NW Melody Ln Single Family 4/3 2,382 sq 7,405 1979 $715,000 N/A $300

ft
Beautifully updated home located in the Oak Hills area of NW Beaverton. Light and bright, with brand new oak floors. Spacious
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